Liquid Column Manometer
Model: LCM Series
Introduction
Liquid column manometer consists of glass tube
with high precision scale in aluminum alloy socket.
UA and UB type liquid column manometer is used
for measuring pipeline wind pressure or
differential pressure in laboratory or process

LCM AT-UA: AT-UA simple type 200: ±100
 AT-UB: AT-UB rigid type 300: ±150
   500: ±250
   800: ±400
   1000: ±500
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
LCM-AT-UA
LCM-AT-UA
LCM-AT-UB
LCM-AT-UB
Type
Measurement
range (mm)
Size (mm)
L H W
AT-UA-200 ±100 300 200 50
AT-UA-300 ±150 400 300 50
AT-UA-500 ±250 600 500 50
AT-UA-800 ±400 900 800 50
AT-UA-1000 ±500 1100 1000 50
AT-UB-200 ±100 300 200 60
AT-UB-300 ±150 400 300 60
AT-UB-500 ±250 600 500 60
AT-UB-800 ±400 900 800 60
AT-UB-1000 ±500 1100 1000 60
Order example: LCM - AT-UA - 300
How to order